Kingston microSecure Digital High Capacity (microSDHC)
©2011 Kingston Technology Corporation, 17600 Newhope Street, Fountain Valley, CA 92708 USA.
All rights reserved. All trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Printed in the USA MKF-130.5
kingston.com/flash
fla
sh
In capacities ranging from 4–32GB, microSDHC cards
offer higher storage for more music, more videos,

 • Reliable — lifetime warranty
 Specifications:
 • Capacities* — 4GB, 8GB, 16GB, 32GB
 • Dimensions — 0.43" x 0.59" x 0.039"
    (11mm x 15mm x 1mm)
 • High-Speed Class Rating —
Class 4: 4MB/s minimum data transfer rate
Class 10: 10MB/s minimum data transfer rate
 • Operating Temperature — -13°F to 185°F
  (-25°C to 85°C)
 • Storage Temperature — -40°F to 185°F
    (-40°C to 85°C)
Kingston Part Numbers:
SDC4/4GB – 4GB* microSDHC (Class 4)
SDC4/8GB – 8GB* microSDHC (Class 4)
SDC4/16GB – 16GB* microSDHC (Class 4)
SDC4/32GB – 32GB* microSDHC (Class 4)
SDC10/4GB – 4GB* microSDHC (Class 10)
SDC10/8GB – 8GB* microSDHC (Class 10)
SDC10/16GB – 16GB* microSDHC (Class 10)
SDC10/32GB – 32GB* microSDHC (Class 10)
Card only (SD adapter not included):
SDC4/4GBSP – 4GB** microSDHC (Class 4)
SDC4/8GBSP – 8GB** microSDHC (Class 4)
SDC4/16GBSP – 16GB** microSDHC (Class 4)
SDC4/32GBSP – 32GB** microSDHC (Class 4)
SDC10/4GBSP – 4GB** microSDHC (Class 10)
SDC10/8GBSP – 8GB** microSDHC (Class 10)
SDC10/16GBSP – 16GB** microSDHC (Class 10)
SDC10/32GBSP – 32GB** microSDHC (Class 10)
   Get more
out of your mobile world.
 * Some of the listed capacity on a Flash storage device is used for formatting and other functions and thus is not available for data
storage. As such, the actual available capacity for data storage is less than what is listed on the products. For more information,